TABULATION OF BIDS
Sedgwick County, Kansas

Project: Construction Plans; Four Oaks Street

Type of Work: Grading, Asphalt Paving, Stormwater, Signing, Seeding

Place of Letting: Finance Conference Room

Date: May 13, 2025

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:			Engineer's Estimate			Conspec Inc. dba Kansas Paving		& Sons Cnst.	Pearson Construction, LLC		APAC Kansas Inc., Shears	
ADDRESS:			1144 S. Seneca			4880 N Broadway		Sheridan	2901 N. Mead		3511 S. West St.	
			Wichita, KS 672	213	Park City, K	S 67219	Wichita, KS	67217	Wichita, KS 67219)	Wichita, KS 6	7217
					UNIT		UNIT				UNIT	
ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	LS	\$30,000.00		\$73,200.00	\$73,200.00	\$51,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00
Contractor Construction Staking	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	,	\$4,750.00		\$8,500.00		\$4,750.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$2,550.00		\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Removal of Existing Structures	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00		\$6,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Temporary Seeding	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,275.00	\$3,275.00	\$3,275.00	\$3,275.00	\$3,275.00	\$3,275.00
Seeding	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
Common Excavation (Rural Small)	2,922	CY	\$10.00	\$29,220.00	\$20.00	\$58,440.00	\$16.00	\$46,752.00	\$20.00	\$58,440.00	\$16.00	\$46,752.00
Compaction of Earthwork (Type B)(MR-90)	173	CY	\$40.00	\$6,920.00	\$2.00	\$346.00	\$2.00	\$346.00	\$3.00	\$519.00	\$3.00	\$519.00
Water (Grading)(Set Price)	1	MGAL	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Plant Mix Asphalt Mixture Commercial Grade (6")	2,136	TONS	\$100.00	\$213,600.00	\$95.00	\$202,920.00	\$85.00	\$181,560.00	\$85.00	\$181,560.00	\$110.00	\$234,960.00
Aggregate Base (Special)(6")	6,395	SY	\$20.00	\$127,900.00	\$9.50	\$60,752.50	\$14.00	\$89,530.00	\$8.50	\$54,357.50	\$10.00	\$63,950.00
Water (Aggregate Base)(Set Price)	1	MGAL	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Water (Aggregate Shoulder)(Set Price)	1	MGAL	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00		\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Aggregate Shoulder (AS-1)(6")	1015	SY	\$15.00	\$15,225.00		\$15,225.00	\$21.00	\$21,315.00		\$12,180.00	\$18.00	\$18,270.00
Sign (Remove and Reset)}	1	LS	\$2,500.00		\$1,155.00	\$1,155.00		\$1,155.00		\$1,155.00	\$1,155.00	\$1,155.00
Mailbox Installation (Set Price)	8	EA	\$150.00	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
Entrance Pipe (18")(RCP)	182	LF	\$120.00	\$21,840.00	\$90.00	\$16,380.00	\$80.00	\$14,560.00		\$18,200.00	\$125.00	\$22,750.00
Cross Road Pipe (24")(RCP)	146	LF	\$200.00	\$29,200.00		\$15,330.00		\$14,600.00		\$13,724.00	\$110.00	\$16,060.00
Cross Road Pipe (36")(RCP)	44	LF	\$250.00	\$11,000.00		\$8,140.00		\$7,700.00	1	\$6,776.00	\$210.00	\$9,240.00
End Section (18")(RC)	14	EA	\$1,300.00	\$18,200.00	, ,	\$16,170.00		\$15,400.00	\$1,150.00	\$16,100.00	\$600.00	\$8,400.00
End Section (24")(RC)	6	EA	\$1,500.00		\$1,290.00	\$7,740.00		\$7,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00
End Section (36")(RC)	2	EA	\$2,500.00		\$1,975.00	\$3,950.00		\$3,400.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
Erosion Control (Class 1, Type C)	151	SY	\$3.00	\$453.00		\$151.00		\$475.65		\$475.65	\$3.15	\$475.65
Sediment Removal (Set Price)	1	CY	\$50.00	\$50.00		\$50.00		\$50.00		\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Biodegradable Log (20")	450	LF	\$7.00	\$3,150.00		\$2,812.50		\$3,825.00		\$3,825.00	\$8.50	\$3,825.00
SWPPP Design	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	•											
GRAND TOTAL				\$652,078.00		\$516,382.00		\$524,513.65		\$443,907.15		\$588,101.65